
SUBMIT THIS FORM AND DIRECT QUESTIONS TO:
Joe Tessari  |  +1 919 459 3729  |  jtessari@inda.org  |  Fax  +1 855 766 3016 (in the USA) or  +1 919 883 5765 (Outside of the USA)  

P.O. Box 1288, Cary, NC 27512-1288 
P: 919-459-3700, F: 919-459-3701

inda.org

TABLETOP EXHIBIT 
RESERVATION FORM

HYGIENIX™ 2021  |  NOVEMBER 15-18, 2021
Westin Kierland, Scottsdale, AZ 

Tabletop Receptions Tuesday, November 16  |  Wednesday, November 17  

© INDA 2020. INDA and Hygienix are registered trademarks of INDA.

Advancing Engineered Material Solutions

TABLETOP EXHIBIT PACKAGE (includes the following):

Last Name/Surname

Job Title

Address

City

Telephone

Zip

Mobile

State Country

Email

First Name

Organization

Website

 MasterCard  VISA  AMEX  Check/Money Order (in U.S. funds and drawn on U.S. bank, payable to INDA)

Billing Zip Code Phone or Email

Name on Credit Card

Total Enclosed $ Card Expires CVV Code/Card #
(month) (year)

Signature

Tabletop with Networking Registration 
Tabletop with Full Conference Registration*  
Tabletop with Full Conference Registration** 
Welcome Reception (RSVP)   YES     NO
Electricity at your table?   YES     NO 

Payment (full payment must accompany this registration)

 $1,995
 $2,870
 $3,320

 $2,495
 $3,820
 $4,320

Member Non-Member

* Before October 12, 2021
** After October 12, 2021

• One (1) table (6 feet x 2.5 feet / 1.83 meters x .76 meters) with drape
• Tent card with company name
• Listing in onsite Conference Program Directory
• Electricity (upon request)
• Listing on Conference Website
• Networking Registration for One (1) Person included in price

jtessari
Rectangle

jtessari
Rectangle

jtessari
Rectangle


	Last NameSurname: 
	First Name: 
	Job Title: 
	Organization: 
	Address: 
	Website: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Country: 
	Telephone: 
	Mobile: 
	Email: 
	VISA: Off
	AMEX: Off
	CheckMoney Order in US funds and drawn on US bank payable to INDA: Off
	Total Enclosed: 
	Card: 
	Card Expires: 
	undefined_2: 
	CVV Code: 
	Billing Zip Code: 
	Phone or Email: 
	Name on Credit Card: 
	Check Box1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	2: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	2: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	2: Off


	MasterCard: Off
	Check Box4: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off




