

TABLETOP EXHIBIT RESERVATION FORM



HYGIENIX™ 2021 | **NOVEMBER 15-18, 2021**

Westin Kierland, Scottsdale, AZ

Tabletop Receptions Tuesday, November 16 | Wednesday, November 17

TABLETOP EXHIBIT PACKAGE (includes the following):

- One (1) table (6 feet x 2.5 feet / 1.83 meters x .76 meters) with drape
- · Tent card with company name
- · Listing in onsite Conference Program Directory
- Electricity (upon request)
- · Listing on Conference Website
- Networking Registration for One (1) Person included in price

0 0				
Last Name/Surname		First Name		
Job Title		Organization		
Address		Website		
City	State	Zip	_ Country	
Telephone	Mobile	Email		
Fabletop with Networking Registra Fabletop with Full Conference Reg Fabletop with Full Conference Reg	istration* istration**	Member □ \$1,995 □ \$2,870 □ \$3,320	Non-Member \$2,495 \$3,820 \$4,320	
Velcome Reception (RSVP) YES NO Electricity at your table? YES NO Payment (full payment must accompany this registration) MasterCard VISA AMEX Check/Money Orc		* Before October 12, 2021 ** After October 12, 2021 der (in U.S. funds and drawn on U.S. bar	nk, payable to INDA)	
		Card Expir	res/ CVV Code	
Signature	nature Name on Credit Card			

SUBMIT THIS FORM AND DIRECT QUESTIONS TO:

Joe Tessari | +1 919 459 3729 | jtessari@inda.org | Fax +1 855 766 3016 (in the USA) or +1 919 883 5765 (Outside of the USA)

